
FINAL RESULTS

2017 South East Police

Motorcycle Rodeo Results
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1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 1 n y Mixed Team A
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 2 n n
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team B
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3

10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1
11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 1 n y Seminole PD Team 1
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B
13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1
15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n
17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 1 n y
18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 2
20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 2 n n Mixed Team A
21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 2 y n
25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 1 n y PGPD Team 2
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO
28 Fischer, Gary Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5
29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1
30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 2
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 1 n n
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 5
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 2 y n
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1
38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO
40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n FLPD Team C
41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 5
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 2 n y
43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B
44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 2 y n
48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team C
49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 2 n y
50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team A
51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A
54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4
55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4
57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2
58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 4
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1
60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 2 y n



62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C
63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 2 n y
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 1 n n Seminole PD Team 1
67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO 2 n n
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B
70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 1 n n
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 1 n n
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B
73 Paez, Luis Palm Beach County SO 1 n y
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1
75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 1 n y
76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 2 n n
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A
79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1
80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO
81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 1 n y
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 1 n n
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 2 y n
88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1
90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C
91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 2 y n
92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 2 y n
93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 1 y n
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 2 y n
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 2 n n
96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 1 n n
97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 3
98 Gibbons, James Hollywood PD 2 y n
99 Barrios, Javier Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5
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1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 5 0 78.14 0 5 0 78.14 5 5 22.81 0 5 17.81 52.38
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 1 n y Mixed Team A 0 5 83.13 0 5 5 68.13 0 15 23.18 0 5 18.18 32.50
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 0 5 76.27 0 5 5 61.27 0 15 21.15 17 0 38.15 20.78
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 0 5 77.11 0 5 5 62.11 0 15 20.84 7 0 27.84 25.85
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 3 0 91.27 5 0 0 99.27 8 0 26.50 0 5 21.50 10.97
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 2 n n 7 0 82.28 0 5 0 84.28 7 5 23.78 0 5 18.78 9.59
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 9 0 88.77 3 0 0 100.77 12 0 24.40 2 0 26.40 13.09
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team B 3 0 91.18 0 5 0 89.18 3 5 28.59 0 5 23.59 24.22
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 0 5 75.17 0 5 5 60.17 0 15 23.35 0 5 18.35 28.31

10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 0 5 82.18 0 5 5 67.18 0 15 23.91 0 5 18.91 18.81
11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 1 n y Seminole PD Team 1 11 0 83.18 0 5 0 89.18 11 5 23.81 10 0 33.81 2.80
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 18 0 92.70 11 0 0 121.70 29 0 26.86 9 0 35.86 17.12
13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 0 5 72.64 0 5 5 57.64 0 15 21.13 0 5 16.13 49.45
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 0 5 83.90 0 5 5 68.90 0 15 27.25 0 5 22.25 16.80
15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 0 5 78.86 0 5 5 63.86 0 15 21.72 2 0 23.72 87.78
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n 0 5 87.59 0 5 5 72.59 0 15 24.75 10 0 34.75 17.41
17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 1 n y 3 0 95.95 0 5 0 93.95 3 5 32.65 11 0 43.65 6.69
18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 0 5 90.18 0 5 5 75.18 0 15 26.69 0 5 21.69 25.65
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 2 12 0 85.67 2 0 0 99.67 14 0 27.78 0 5 22.78 11.80
20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 0 5 77.47 0 5 5 62.47 0 15 25.59 0 5 20.59 25.78
21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 0 5 74.34 0 5 5 59.34 0 15 21.28 0 5 16.28 85.16
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 2 0 77.62 3 0 0 82.62 5 0 22.53 3 0 25.53 2.44
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 8 0 76.31 0 5 0 79.31 8 5 27.84 0 5 22.84 36.77
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 2 y n 22 0 134.03 17 0 0 173.03 39 0 29.56 0 5 24.56 15.68
25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 0 5 76.09 0 5 5 61.09 0 15 36.00 20 0 56.00 45.37
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 1 n y PGPD Team 2 5 0 99.18 12 0 0 116.18 17 0 28.06 12 0 40.06 12.47
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO 0 5 76.00 2 0 0 73.00 2 5 22.28 0 5 17.28 21.52
28 Fischer, Gary Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5 2 0 91.08 0 5 0 88.08 2 5 0
29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 0 5 75.17 0 5 5 60.17 0 15 24.25 0 5 19.25 38.40
30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 0 5 86.62 0 5 5 71.62 0 15 36.00 20 0 56.00 32.43
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2 2 0 87.37 7 0 0 96.37 9 0 24.03 0 5 19.03 14.37
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 2 0 5 79.15 2 0 0 76.15 2 5 22.65 0 5 17.65 27.56
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 1 n n 7 0 85.43 0 5 0 87.43 7 5 24.69 5 0 29.69 17.63
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 5 0 5 86.59 0 5 5 71.59 0 15 25.32 0 5 20.32 24.28
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 0 5 86.62 0 5 5 71.62 0 15 24.43 0 5 19.43 17.96
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 2 y n 12 0 96.06 0 5 0 103.06 12 5 29.25 0 5 24.25 19.68
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 3 0 85.83 0 5 0 83.83 3 5 29.06 2 0 31.06 17.43
38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 0 5 83.00 6 0 0 84.00 6 5 28.28 0 5 23.28 16.29
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO 17 0 94.18 4 0 0 115.18 21 0 26.94 9 0 35.94 11.03
40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n FLPD Team C 10 0 81.72 4 0 0 95.72 14 0 27.69 10 0 37.69 24.63
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SKILLS FUN RUNRIDER INFORMATION
OVERALL SKILLS 2017
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SKILLS FUN RUNRIDER INFORMATION
OVERALL SKILLS 2017

41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 5 7 0 86.89 0 5 0 88.89 7 5 24.00 11 0 35.00 16.75
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 2 n y 8 0 95.20 7 0 0 110.20 15 0 28.53 0 5 23.53 14.93
43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 18 0 98.45 14 0 0 130.45 32 0 26.06 2 0 28.06 17.25
44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 0 5 74.06 0 5 5 59.06 0 15 21.59 0 5 16.59 70.50
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 0 5 76.65 0 5 5 61.65 0 15 23.87 0 5 18.87 65.19
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 22 0 90.70 0 5 0 107.70 22 5 26.97 2 0 28.97 16.00
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 2 y n 15 0 116.83 22 0 0 153.83 37 0 27.31 2 0 29.31 20.85
48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team C 2 0 87.40 0 5 0 84.40 2 5 27.34 0 5 22.34 12.50
49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 2 n y 4 0 88.36 5 0 0 97.36 9 0 31.22 2 0 33.22 10.86
50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team A 0 5 82.89 0 5 5 67.89 0 15 23.12 0 5 18.12 27.84
51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 0 5 78.18 0 5 5 63.18 0 15 22.66 2 0 24.66 67.62
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 7 0 87.14 0 5 0 89.14 7 5 28.63 25 0 53.63 16.28
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 0 5 82.43 0 5 5 67.43 0 15 24.29 0 5 19.29 22.67
54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 14 0 77.98 9 0 0 100.98 23 0 22.53 0 5 17.53 15.48
55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 0 5 77.64 0 5 5 62.64 0 15 22.88 0 5 17.88 76.62
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 0 5 79.92 0 5 5 64.92 0 15 24.34 0 5 19.34 36.52
57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2 17 0 87.62 2 0 0 106.62 19 0 24.38 7 0 31.38 20.68
58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 4 0 5 85.62 12 0 0 92.62 12 5 24.41 0 5 19.41 33.42
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1 2 0 92.90 2 0 0 96.90 4 0 25.34 6 0 31.34 14.18
60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 7 0 82.33 0 5 0 84.33 7 5 23.81 0 5 18.81 53.84
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 2 y n 0 5 79.21 0 5 5 64.21 0 15 22.75 0 5 17.75 29.06
62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C 20 0 91.53 7 0 0 118.53 27 0 26.97 2 0 28.97 17.61
63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 0 5 77.46 0 5 5 62.46 0 15 24.40 0 5 19.40 29.50
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 2 n y 4 0 94.06 0 5 0 93.06 4 5 28.88 0 5 23.88 18.09
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 0 5 82.70 0 5 5 67.70 0 15 23.56 0 5 18.56 25.53
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 1 n n Seminole PD Team 1 9 0 93.80 0 5 0 97.80 9 5 24.47 0 5 19.47 20.86
67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO 2 n n 0 0 0 0 0 23.81 5 0 28.81
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2 0 5 90.65 0 5 5 75.65 0 15 25.37 0 5 20.37 24.53
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 0 5 83.63 4 0 0 82.63 4 5 25.60 20 0 45.60 25.20
70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 1 n n 0 5 82.98 2 0 0 79.98 2 5 23.50 0 5 18.50 35.66
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 1 n n 2 0 93.12 0 5 0 90.12 2 5 25.06 4 0 29.06 17.88
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 2 0 86.65 4 0 0 92.65 6 0 28.32 2 0 30.32 32.05
73 Paez, Luis Palm Beach County SO 1 n y 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 5 0 87.65 0 5 0 87.65 5 5 27.37 5 0 32.37 16.47
75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 1 n y 12 0 79.86 0 5 0 86.86 12 5 23.06 0 5 18.06 2.78
76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1 21 0 88.55 0 5 0 104.55 21 5 29.53 6 0 35.53 18.59
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 2 n n 24 0 98.00 37 0 0 159.00 61 0 30.91 7 0 37.91 11.61
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 0 5 77.98 0 5 5 62.98 0 15 23.41 2 0 25.41 23.73
79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 0 5 77.67 2 0 0 74.67 2 5 22.35 2 0 24.35 28.23
80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO 0 5 86.50 0 5 5 71.50 0 15 24.94 9 0 33.94 23.94
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SKILLS FUN RUNRIDER INFORMATION
OVERALL SKILLS 2017

81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 1 n y 11 0 110.08 10 0 0 131.08 21 0 31.97 14 0 45.97 17.62
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2 5 0 84.78 22 0 0 111.78 27 0 25.12 0 5 20.12 24.40
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2 2 0 75.65 4 0 0 81.65 6 0 24.03 2 0 26.03 16.93
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO 9 0 81.75 2 0 0 92.75 11 0 24.13 2 0 26.13 18.63
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 0 5 77.02 4 0 0 76.02 4 5 21.78 2 0 23.78 32.00
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 1 n n 30 0 83.47 0 5 0 108.47 30 5 35.22 20 0 55.22 17.84
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 2 y n 7 0 81.31 8 0 0 96.31 15 0 23.32 10 0 33.32 16.42
88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2 0 5 88.02 0 5 5 73.02 0 15 26.28 0 5 21.28 4.82
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 4 0 999.00 20 0 0 ###### 24 0 24.44 5 0 29.44 21.09
90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C 0 5 115.83 10 0 0 120.83 10 5 26.62 3 0 29.62 24.18
91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 4 0 92.55 4 0 0 100.55 8 0 36.00 22 0 58.00 17.65
92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 4 0 85.89 4 0 0 93.89 8 0 24.60 2 0 26.60 17.18
93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 1 y n 7 0 91.71 0 5 0 93.71 7 5 25.38 13 0 38.38 22.81
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 30 0 93.12 22 0 0 145.12 52 0 40.03 25 0 65.03 4.44
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 2 n n 7 0 95.58 2 0 0 104.58 9 0 27.15 2 0 29.15 13.62
96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 1 n n 0 5 72.14 0 5 5 57.14 0 15 27.94 18 0 45.94 22.82
97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 3 0 5 79.75 6 0 0 80.75 6 5 22.97 0 5 17.97 54.13
98 Gibbons, James Hollywood PD 2 y n 17 0 89.90 4 0 0 110.90 21 0 0 4.34
99 Barrios, Javier Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5 0 5 81.50 0 5 5 66.50 0 15 0 14.38
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21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 59.34 94 16.28 94 85.16 95 94.200 1
44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 59.06 95 16.59 93 70.50 93 94.000 2
13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 57.64 96 16.13 95 49.45 87 93.900 3
55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 62.64 85 17.88 87 76.62 94 87.400 4
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 61.65 89 18.87 77 65.19 91 85.800 5
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 60.17 92 18.35 82 28.31 74 85.400 6

29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 60.17 92 19.25 74 38.40 85 85.200 7
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 2 y n 64.21 81 17.75 89 29.06 75 82.200 8
63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 62.46 87 19.40 71 29.50 76 80.000 9
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 64.92 80 19.34 72 36.52 83 78.200 10
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 1 n y Mixed Team A 68.13 74 18.18 83 32.50 80 77.900 11

50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team A 67.89 75 18.12 84 27.84 72 77.100 12
15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 63.86 82 23.72 53 87.78 96 76.100 13
20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 62.47 86 20.59 64 25.78 69 76.000 14
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 67.70 76 18.56 80 25.53 67 75.400 15
1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 1 78.14 60 17.81 88 52.38 88 74.000 16

51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 2 63.18 83 24.66 47 67.62 92 74.000 16
97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 3 80.75 57 17.97 86 54.13 90 72.300 18
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO 73.00 67 17.28 92 21.52 54 71.900 19
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 2 76.15 61 17.65 90 27.56 71 71.700 20
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 67.43 77 19.29 73 22.67 55 71.400 21
10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 67.18 78 18.91 76 18.81 47 71.200 22
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 62.11 88 27.84 40 25.85 70 70.000 23

70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 1 n n 79.98 58 18.50 81 35.66 82 69.700 24
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 5 71.59 71 20.32 66 24.28 62 67.700 25
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 62.98 84 25.41 46 23.73 58 67.400 26
60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 84.33 50 18.81 78 53.84 89 66.200 27
18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 75.18 64 21.69 61 25.65 68 63.900 28
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 71.62 69 19.43 69 17.96 43 63.800 29
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2 75.65 63 20.37 65 24.53 64 63.800 30
25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 2 n n Mixed Team A 61.09 91 56.00 3 45.37 86 63.600 31
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 1 79.31 59 22.84 57 36.77 84 63.400 32
96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 1 n n 57.14 97 45.94 8 22.82 57 62.300 33
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 3 76.02 62 23.78 52 32.00 77 62.000 34
79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 74.67 65 24.35 49 28.23 73 61.800 35
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 68.90 73 22.25 60 16.80 30 60.500 36
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team A 61.27 90 38.15 13 20.78 50 58.900 37

58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 4 92.62 39 19.41 70 33.42 81 56.700 38
80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO 71.50 72 33.94 21 23.94 59 54.100 39

2017 OVERALL INDIVIDUAL/MR RODEO
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88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 1 n n PBSO Team 2 73.02 66 21.28 63 4.82 6 53.100 40
30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 71.62 69 56.00 3 32.43 79 51.200 41
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 2 n n 84.28 51 18.78 79 9.59 8 50.800 42

75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 1 n y 86.86 48 18.06 85 2.78 2 49.900 43
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team B 89.18 41 23.59 54 24.22 61 48.900 44

38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 84.00 52 23.28 56 16.29 26 48.000 45
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2 81.65 56 26.03 44 16.93 31 47.400 46
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n 72.59 68 34.75 20 17.41 35 47.000 47
48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team C 84.40 49 22.34 59 12.50 15 45.200 48
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 1 n n Seminole PD Team 1 97.80 27 19.47 68 20.86 52 44.300 49
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 92.65 38 30.32 29 32.05 78 43.300 50
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n n FLPD Team B 82.63 54 45.60 9 25.20 66 42.900 51
54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 2 n n BSO Team 4 100.98 22 17.53 91 15.48 22 42.700 52
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 83.83 53 31.06 28 17.43 36 42.100 53
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 2 n y 93.06 36 23.88 51 18.09 44 42.100 54
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2 96.37 30 19.03 75 14.37 19 41.300 55
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 82.62 55 25.53 45 2.44 1 41.200 56
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 1 n n VCSO 92.75 37 26.13 43 18.63 46 40.600 57
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 1 n n 87.43 47 29.69 30 17.63 39 40.300 58
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 1 y n PBSO Team 2 111.78 13 20.12 67 24.40 63 39.200 59
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 1 n n 90.12 40 29.06 35 17.88 42 38.900 60
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 87.65 46 32.37 25 16.47 28 36.100 61
92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 93.89 34 26.60 41 17.18 33 35.900 62
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 2 y n 103.06 21 24.25 50 19.68 48 35.100 63
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 2 n n Sarasota County Team #1 99.27 26 21.50 62 10.97 10 33.600 64

40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 1 y n FLPD Team C 95.72 32 37.69 15 24.63 65 33.500 65
41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 2 y n BSO Team 5 88.89 44 35.00 19 16.75 29 33.500 65
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 2 99.67 25 22.78 58 11.80 13 32.500 67
93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 1 y n 93.71 35 38.38 12 22.81 56 32.300 68
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 89.14 43 53.63 6 16.28 25 28.300 69
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 2 n y 110.20 15 23.53 55 14.93 21 28.200 70
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 2 y n 96.31 31 33.32 23 16.42 27 27.800 71
11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 1 n y Seminole PD Team 1 89.18 41 33.81 22 2.80 3 27.700 72
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team A 100.77 23 26.40 42 13.09 16 27.300 73

57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 1 y n PGPD Team 2 106.62 18 31.38 26 20.68 49 26.600 74
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1 96.90 29 31.34 27 14.18 18 26.200 75
90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C 120.83 9 29.62 31 24.18 60 25.800 76
76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 1 y n Seminole PD Team 1 104.55 20 35.53 18 18.59 45 24.400 77
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 107.70 17 28.97 36 16.00 24 24.100 78
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62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 1 n y FLPD Team C 118.53 10 28.97 36 17.61 37 23.200 79
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 2 n n 104.58 19 29.15 34 13.62 17 23.100 80
49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 2 n y 97.36 28 33.22 24 10.86 9 23.000 81
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 2 y n 153.83 4 29.31 33 20.85 51 22.100 82
43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 130.45 7 28.06 39 17.25 34 22.000 83
17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 1 n y 93.95 33 43.65 10 6.69 7 20.900 84
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 1 n n PGPD Team 1 1023.00 1 29.44 32 21.09 53 20.700 85
91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 100.55 24 58.00 2 17.65 40 20.600 86
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 2 y n 173.03 2 24.56 48 15.68 23 20.000 87
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 1 n n 108.47 16 55.22 5 17.84 41 17.700 88
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 2 n n Coral Springs Team B 121.70 8 35.86 17 17.12 32 15.500 89
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 1 y n VCSO 115.18 12 35.94 16 11.03 11 13.000 90
81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 1 n y 131.08 6 45.97 7 17.62 38 12.700 91
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 1 n y PGPD Team 2 116.18 11 40.06 11 12.47 14 11.600 92
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 2 n n 159.00 3 37.91 14 11.61 12 8.100 93
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 2 y n 145.12 5 65.03 1 4.44 5 3.800 94
28 Fischer, Gary Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5 88.08 45 N/A N/A N/A ######
67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO 2 n n N/A 28.81 38 N/A N/A ######
73 Paez, Luis Palm Beach County SO 1 n y N/A N/A N/A N/A ######
98 Gibbons, James Hollywood PD 2 y n 110.90 14 N/A 4.34 4 N/A ######
99 Barrios, Javier Broward County SO 2 n y BSO Team 5 66.50 79 N/A 14.38 20 N/A ######
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96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 57.14 1
13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 57.64 2
29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 60.17 3
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 61.27 4

63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 62.46 5
10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 67.18 6
50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 67.89 7
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 68.13 8

80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 71.50 9
30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 71.62 10
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 72.59 11
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 73.00 12
88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 73.02 13
79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 74.67 14
18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 75.18 15
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 75.65 16
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 79.31 17
70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 79.98 18
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 81.65 19
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 82.63 20
60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 84.33 21
48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 84.40 22
75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 86.86 23
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 87.43 24
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 87.65 25
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 89.18 26

11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 89.18 26
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 90.12 28
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 92.65 29
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 92.75 30
93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 93.71 31
17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 93.95 32
40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 95.72 33
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 96.37 34
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 96.90 35
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 97.80 36
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 99.67 37
76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 104.55 38
57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 106.62 39
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 108.47 40
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 111.78 41
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 115.18 42
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 116.18 43
62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 118.53 44
90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 120.83 45
81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 131.08 46
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 1023.00 47
73 Paez, Luis Palm Beach County SO N/A
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44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 59.06 1
21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 59.34 2
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 60.17 3

25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 61.09 4
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 61.65 5
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 62.11 6

20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 62.47 7
55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 62.64 8
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 62.98 9
51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 63.18 10
15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 63.86 11
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 64.21 12
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 64.92 13
99 Barrios, Javier Broward County SO 66.50 14
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 67.43 15
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 67.70 16
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 68.90 17
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 71.59 18
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 71.62 19
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 76.02 20
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 76.15 21
1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 78.14 22

97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 80.75 23
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 82.62 24
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 83.83 25
38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 84.00 26
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 84.28 27

28 Fischer, Gary Broward County SO 88.08 28
41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 88.89 29
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 89.14 30
58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 92.62 31
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 93.06 32
92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 93.89 33
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 96.31 34
49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 97.36 35
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 99.27 36

91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 100.55 37
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 100.77 38

54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 100.98 39
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 103.06 40
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 104.58 41
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 107.70 42
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 110.20 43
98 Gibbons, James Hollywood PD 110.90 44
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 121.70 45
43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 130.45 46
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 145.12 47
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 153.83 48
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 159.00 49
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 173.03 50
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67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO N/A
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ID AGENCY TIME PENALTY BONUS TOTAL RANK
13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 21.13 0 5 16.13 1
21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 21.28 0 5 16.28 2
44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 21.59 0 5 16.59 3
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 22.28 0 5 17.28 4
54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 22.53 0 5 17.53 5
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 22.65 0 5 17.65 6
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 22.75 0 5 17.75 7
1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 22.81 0 5 17.81 8

55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 22.88 0 5 17.88 9
97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 22.97 0 5 17.97 10
75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 23.06 0 5 18.06 11
50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 23.12 0 5 18.12 12
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 23.18 0 5 18.18 13
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 23.35 0 5 18.35 14

70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 23.50 0 5 18.50 15
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 23.56 0 5 18.56 16
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 23.78 0 5 18.78 17

60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 23.81 0 5 18.81 18
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 23.87 0 5 18.87 19
10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 23.91 0 5 18.91 20
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 24.03 0 5 19.03 21
29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 24.25 0 5 19.25 22
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 24.29 0 5 19.29 23
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 24.34 0 5 19.34 24
63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 24.40 0 5 19.40 25
58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 24.41 0 5 19.41 26
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 24.43 0 5 19.43 27
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 24.47 0 5 19.47 28
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 25.12 0 5 20.12 29
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 25.32 0 5 20.32 30
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 25.37 0 5 20.37 31
20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 25.59 0 5 20.59 32
88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 26.28 0 5 21.28 33
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 26.50 0 5 21.50 34

18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 26.69 0 5 21.69 35
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 27.25 0 5 22.25 36
48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 27.34 0 5 22.34 37
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 27.78 0 5 22.78 38
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 27.84 0 5 22.84 39
38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 28.28 0 5 23.28 40
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 28.53 0 5 23.53 41
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 28.59 0 5 23.59 42

15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 21.72 2 0 23.72 43
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 21.78 2 0 23.78 44
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 28.88 0 5 23.88 45
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 29.25 0 5 24.25 46
79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 22.35 2 0 24.35 47
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 29.56 0 5 24.56 48
51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 22.66 2 0 24.66 49
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 23.41 2 0 25.41 50
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 22.53 3 0 25.53 51
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 24.03 2 0 26.03 52
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 24.13 2 0 26.13 53
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 24.40 2 0 26.40 54

92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 24.60 2 0 26.60 55
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 20.84 7 0 27.84 56

2017 FUN RUN RESULTS
NAME
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2017 FUN RUN RESULTS
NAME

43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 26.06 2 0 28.06 57
67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO 23.81 5 0 28.81 58
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 26.97 2 0 28.97 59
62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 26.97 2 0 28.97 59
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 25.06 4 0 29.06 61
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 27.15 2 0 29.15 62
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 27.31 2 0 29.31 63
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 24.44 5 0 29.44 64
90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 26.62 3 0 29.62 65
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 24.69 5 0 29.69 66
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 28.32 2 0 30.32 67
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 29.06 2 0 31.06 68
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 25.34 6 0 31.34 69
57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 24.38 7 0 31.38 70
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 27.37 5 0 32.37 71
49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 31.22 2 0 33.22 72
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 23.32 10 0 33.32 73
11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 23.81 10 0 33.81 74
80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 24.94 9 0 33.94 75
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 24.75 10 0 34.75 76
41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 24.00 11 0 35.00 77
76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 29.53 6 0 35.53 78
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 26.86 9 0 35.86 79
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 26.94 9 0 35.94 80
40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 27.69 10 0 37.69 81
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 30.91 7 0 37.91 82
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 21.15 17 0 38.15 83

93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 25.38 13 0 38.38 84
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 28.06 12 0 40.06 85
17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 32.65 11 0 43.65 86
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 25.60 20 0 45.60 87
96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 27.94 18 0 45.94 88
81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 31.97 14 0 45.97 89
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 28.63 25 0 53.63 90
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 35.22 20 0 55.22 91
25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 36.00 20 0 56.00 92
30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 36.00 20 0 56.00 92
91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 36.00 22 0 58.00 94
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 40.03 25 0 65.03 95



ID AGENCY TIME RANK
15 Pianelli, Michael Broward County SO 87.78 1
21 Anderson, Kevin Broward County SO 85.16 2
55 Chapman, Steve Broward County SO 76.62 3
44 Crompton, Eric Broward County SO 70.50 4
51 Willard, Brad Broward County SO 67.62 5
45 Gonzalez, Jose Broward County SO 65.19 6
97 Moniz, Christopher Broward County SO 54.13 7
60 Ramage, JR Fort Lauderdale PD 53.84 8
1 Rossman, Steve Broward County SO 52.38 9

13 Solinger, Don Fort Lauderdale PD 49.45 10
25 Reisner, Adam Boca Raton PD 45.37 11
29 Dague. Thomas Palm Beach County SO 38.40 12
23 Garfield, Jarred Palm Beach County SO 36.77 13
56 Manga, Cristian Broward County SO 36.52 14
70 Sorell, Jason Miramar PD 35.66 15
58 Kelly, John Broward County SO 33.42 16
2 Leadbetter, Mike University of Maryland PD 32.50 17

30 Beauregard, Jeff Fort Lauderdale PD 32.43 18
72 Schoen, Dean Fort Lauderdale PD 32.05 19
85 Barnes, Ken Broward County SO 32.00 20
63 Hannigan, Tommy Palm Beach County SO 29.50 21
61 Sands, Bill Pembroke Pines PD 29.06 22
9 Jackson, Donnie Broward County SO 28.31 23

79 Stamp, George Prince George's County PD 28.23 24
50 Fitzgerald, Brian Fort Lauderdale PD 27.84 25
32 Wilson, Dave Broward County SO 27.56 26
4 LaFleur, Greg Broward County SO 25.85 27

20 De Jesus, Ray North Miami PD 25.78 28
18 Rich, Paul Palm Beach County SO 25.65 29
65 Pare, Brian Boca Raton PD 25.53 30
69 Higgins, Steve Fort Lauderdale PD 25.20 31
40 Wilson, Chris Fort Lauderdale PD 24.63 32
68 Crowley, Phillip Palm Beach County SO 24.53 33
82 Burey, Hubert Palm Beach County SO 24.40 34
34 Cortes, Obel Broward County SO 24.28 35
8 Fry, Scott Fort Lauderdale PD 24.22 36

90 Will, Howat Fort Lauderdale PD 24.18 37
80 Gray, Don Volusia County SO 23.94 38
78 Harrison, John Coral Springs PD 23.73 39
96 Collazo, Michael Cocoa Beach PD 22.82 40
93 Kennedy, David Sarasota PD 22.81 41
53 Scott, Brody Coral Springs PD 22.67 42
27 Seltzer, Matthew Volusia County SO 21.52 43
89 Martinez, Keith Prince George's County PD 21.09 44
66 Companion, Joseph Seminole Tribe PD 20.86 45
47 Huggins, William Broward County SO 20.85 46
3 Wilson, Jason Fort Lauderdale PD 20.78 47

57 Brown, Geoffrey Prince George's County PD 20.68 48
36 Hazel, Mark Hollywood PD 19.68 49
10 Davis, Dwayne Prince George's County PD 18.81 50
84 Foster, Graeme Volusia County SO 18.63 51

NAME

2017 INDIVIDUAL SLOW RIDE RESULTS
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76 Rawls, Martin Seminole Tribe PD 18.59 52
64 O'Byrne, James West Melbourne PD 18.09 53
35 Ferguson, Kevin Broward County SO 17.96 54
71 Schaller, Seth Miramar PD 17.88 55
86 Dang, Chris Miramar PD 17.84 56
91 Gallman, Joe Coconut Creek PD 17.65 57
33 Dillena, Franco Miramar PD 17.63 58
81 Lanoue, Philip Miramar PD 17.62 59
62 Berndt, Mike Fort Lauderdale PD 17.61 60
37 Binkley, Matt Sarasota County SO 17.43 61
16 Alsamawi, Hamoud Fort Lauderdale PD 17.41 62
43 Schaut, Richard Coral Springs PD 17.25 63
92 Meroth, Tony Coconut Creek PD 17.18 64
12 Cotellese, Nicolas Coral Springs PD 17.12 65
83 Maniscalco, Michael Palm Beach County SO 16.93 66
14 Mitchell, Todd Sarasota County SO 16.80 67
41 Greetham, Chandler Broward County SO 16.75 68
74 Killerlane, Greta Prince George's County PD 16.47 69
87 Miller, Brent Broward County SO 16.42 70
38 Schuster, Eric Coral Springs PD 16.29 71
52 Stewart, John Coral Springs PD 16.28 72
46 Fernandes, Derek Coral Springs PD 16.00 73
24 Cikra, Paul Hollywood PD 15.68 74
54 Tonna, Greg Broward County SO 15.48 75
42 Baker, John Pembroke Pines PD 14.93 76
99 Barrios, Javier Broward County SO 14.38 77
31 Weinelt, James Prince George's County PD 14.37 78
59 Weekes, Ronald Seminole Tribe PD 14.18 79
95 Franks, Simon Sarasota County SO 13.62 80
7 Swinson, Chris Coral Springs PD 13.09 81

48 Sandman, Ian Fort Lauderdale PD 12.50 82
26 Young, Erin Margate PD 12.47 83
19 Yambot, Jesus Prince George's County PD 11.80 84
77 Shirely, Tom Sarasota County SO 11.61 85
39 Yackel, Nick Volusia County SO 11.03 86
5 Seckendorf, Darrell Sarasota County SO 10.97 87

49 Squadrito, Jerry Broward County SO 10.86 88
6 Popa, Shane West Melbourne PD 9.59 89

17 Gonzalez, Eloy Miramar PD 6.69 90
88 Swiger, Eric Palm Beach County SO 4.82 91
94 Ku, Chris Coconut Creek PD 4.44 92
98 Gibbons, James Hollywood PD 4.34 93
11 VanSant, Mitch Seminole Tribe PD 2.80 94
75 Schafer, Kevin Sarasota PD 2.78 95
22 Feltovic, Mike Sarasota County SO 2.44 96
28 Fischer, Gary Broward County SO N/A N/A
67 Behnam, Riyath Broward County SO N/A N/A
73 Paez, Luis Palm Beach County SO N/A N/A



ID AGENCY NAME Rank
29 Palm Beach County SO Dague, Thomas 1
60 Fort Lauderdale PD Ramage, JR 2
25 Boca Raton PD Reisner, Adam 3

2017 CHALLENGE RIDE RESULTS



TEAM NAME RIDER 1 RIDER 2 RIDER 3 RIDER 4 TIME RANK
BSO Team 2 Gonzalez Willard Chapman Moniz 151.42 1
FLPD Team A Solinger Ramage Fitzgerald J. Wilson 118.68 2
BSO Team 1 Anderson Crompton Rossman Pianelli 117.10 3
PBSO Team 1 Dague Rich Hannigan Garfield 100.53 4
FLPD Team B Fry Higgins Beauregard Schoen 93.22 5
BSO Team 4 Wilson Manga Ferguson Kelly 79.68 6
PBSO Team 2 Crowely Maniscalco Burey Swiger 62.59 7
PGPD Team 1 Stamp Davis Martinez Killerlane 58.63 8
Coral Springs Team A Harrison Swinson Schaut Scott 55.03 9
Seminole PD Team 1 Van Sant Companion Weekes Rawls 53.73 10
VCSO Seltzer Foster Gray Yackel 39.47 11
FLPD Team C Will C. Wilson Berdnt Sandman 17.44 12
BSO Team 5 Fischer Cortes Barrios Greetham 11.87 13
PGPD Team 2 Brown Yambot Weinelt Young 10.58 14
BSO Team 3 Barnes Jackson Tonna LaFleur 8.80 15

2017 TEAM SLOW RIDE RESULTS



PLACE AGENCY RIDER
1 Broward County SO Pianelli, Michael
2 Broward County SO Crompton, Eric
3 Broward County SO Anderson, Kevin
4 Broward County SO Chapman, Steve
5 Broward County SO Willard, Brad

2017 Bronfman Slow Ride Challenge



Te
am

N
am

e

Sc
or

e

Te
am

 A
ve

ra
ge

Ra
nk

Mixed Team A De Jesus, Ray 62.47 64.848 1
Mixed Team A Leadbetter, Mike 68.13 1
Mixed Team A Pare, Brian 67.7 1
Mixed Team A Reisner, Adam 61.09 1
BSO Team 1 Anderson, Kevin 59.34 65.1 2
BSO Team 1 Crompton, Eric 59.06 2
BSO Team 1 Pianelli, Michael 63.86 2
BSO Team 1 Rossman, Steve 78.14 2
BSO Team 2 Chapman, Steve 62.64 65.905 3
BSO Team 2 Gonzalez, Jose 61.65 3
BSO Team 2 Willard, Brad 63.18 3
BSO Team 2 Wilson, Dave 76.15 3
FLPD Team A Fitzgerald, Brian 67.89 67.783 4
FLPD Team A Ramage, JR 84.33 4
FLPD Team A Solinger, Don 57.64 4
FLPD Team A Wilson, Jason 61.27 4
PBSO Team 1 Dague. Thomas 60.17 69.28 5
PBSO Team 1 Garfield, Jarred 79.31 5
PBSO Team 1 Hannigan, Tommy 62.46 5
PBSO Team 1 Rich, Paul 75.18 5
BSO Team 3 Barnes, Ken 76.02 72.14 6
BSO Team 3 Ferguson, Kevin 71.62 6
BSO Team 3 Jackson, Donnie 60.17 6
BSO Team 3 Moniz, Christopher 80.75 6
BSO Team 5 Barrios, Javier 66.5 78.765 7
BSO Team 5 Cortes, Obel 71.59 7
BSO Team 5 Fischer, Gary 88.08 7
BSO Team 5 Greetham, Chandler 88.89 7
Coral Springs Team A Harrison, John 62.98 78.795 8
Coral Springs Team A Schuster, Eric 84 8
Coral Springs Team A Scott, Brody 67.43 8
Coral Springs Team A Swinson, Chris 100.77 8
BSO Team 4 Kelly, John 92.62 80.158 9
BSO Team 4 LaFleur, Greg 62.11 9
BSO Team 4 Manga, Cristian 64.92 9
BSO Team 4 Tonna, Greg 100.98 9
Sarasota County Team #1 Binkley, Matt 83.83 83.655 10
Sarasota County Team #1 Feltovic, Mike 82.62 10
Sarasota County Team #1 Mitchell, Todd 68.9 10
Sarasota County Team #1 Seckendorf, Darrell 99.27 10
FLPD Team B Beauregard, Jeff 71.62 84.02 11
FLPD Team B Fry, Scott 89.18 11
FLPD Team B Higgins, Steve 82.63 11
FLPD Team B Schoen, Dean 92.65 11
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PBSO Team 2 Burey, Hubert 111.78 85.525 12
PBSO Team 2 Crowley, Phillip 75.65 12
PBSO Team 2 Maniscalco, Michael 81.65 12
PBSO Team 2 Swiger, Eric 73.02 12
VCSO Foster, Graeme 92.75 88.108 13
VCSO Gray, Don 71.5 13
VCSO Seltzer, Matthew 73 13
VCSO Yackel, Nick 115.18 13
Seminole PD Team 1 Companion, Joseph 97.8 97.108 14
Seminole PD Team 1 Rawls, Martin 104.55 14
Seminole PD Team 1 VanSant, Mitch 89.18 14
Seminole PD Team 1 Weekes, Ronald 96.9 14
PGPD Team 2 Brown, Geoffrey 106.62 104.71 15
PGPD Team 2 Weinelt, James 96.37 15
PGPD Team 2 Yambot, Jesus 99.67 15
PGPD Team 2 Young, Erin 116.18 15
FLPD Team C Berndt, Mike 118.53 104.87 16
FLPD Team C Sandman, Ian 84.4 16
FLPD Team C Will, Howat 120.83 16
FLPD Team C Wilson, Chris 95.72 16
Coral Springs Team B Cotellese, Nicolas 121.7 112.25 17
Coral Springs Team B Fernandes, Derek 107.7 17
Coral Springs Team B Schaut, Richard 130.45 17
Coral Springs Team B Stewart, John 89.14 17
PGPD Team 1 Davis, Dwayne 67.18 313.13 18
PGPD Team 1 Killerlane, Greta 87.65 18
PGPD Team 1 Martinez, Keith 1023 18
PGPD Team 1 Stamp, George 74.67 18
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ID AGENCY SCORE RANK
99 Broward County SO Barrios, Javier 66.50 1
50 Fort Lauderdale PD Fitzgerald, Brian 67.89 2
2 University of Maryland PD Leadbetter, Mike 68.13 3

32 Broward County SO Wilson, Dave 76.15 4
75 Sarasota PD Schafer, Kevin 86.86 5
28 Broward County SO Fischer, Gary 88.08 6
8 Fort Lauderdale PD Fry, Scott 89.18 7

11 Seminole Tribe PD VanSant, Mitch 89.18 7
58 Broward County SO Kelly, John 92.62 9
64 West Melbourne PD O'Byrne, James 93.06 10
17 Miramar PD Gonzalez, Eloy 93.95 11
49 Broward County SO Squadrito, Jerry 97.36 12
42 Pembroke Pines PD Baker, John 110.20 13
26 Margate PD Young, Erin 116.18 14
62 Fort Lauderdale PD Berndt, Mike 118.53 15
90 Fort Lauderdale PD Will, Howat 120.83 16
81 Miramar PD Lanoue, Philip 131.08 17
73 Palm Beach County SO Paez, Luis N/A

2017 (50+) Results Page
NAME



ID AGENCY DIVISION RUN TOTAL RANK
61 Pembroke Pines PD Sands, Bill 2 64.21 1
80 Volusia County SO Gray, Don 1 71.5 2
16 Fort Lauderdale PD Alsamawi, Hamoud 1 72.59 3
97 Broward County SO Moniz, Christopher 2 80.75 4
83 Palm Beach County SO Maniscalco, Michael  1 81.65 5
41 Broward County SO Greetham, Chandler 2 88.89 6
93 Sarasota PD Kennedy, David 1 93.71 7
92 Coconut Creek PD Meroth, Tony 2 93.89 8
40 Fort Lauderdale PD Wilson, Chris 1 95.72 9
87 Broward County SO Miller, Brent 2 96.31 10
31 Prince George's County PD Weinelt, James 1 96.37 11
59 Seminole Tribe PD Weekes, Ronald 1 96.9 12
91 Coconut Creek PD Gallman, Joe 2 100.55 13
36 Hollywood PD Hazel, Mark 2 103.06 14
76 Seminole Tribe PD Rawls, Martin 1 104.55 15
57 Prince George's County PD Brown, Geoffrey  1 106.62 16
98 Hollywood PD Gibbons, James 2 110.9 17
82 Palm Beach County SO Burey, Hubert 1 111.78 18
39 Volusia County SO Yackel, Nick 1 115.18 19
94 Coconut Creek PD Ku, Chris 2 145.12 20
47 Broward County SO Huggins, William  2 153.83 21
24 Hollywood PD Cikra, Paul 2 173.03 22
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ID AGENCY NAME DIV 2016 2017 Pts Rank
49 Broward County SO Squadrito, Jerry 2 147.18 97.36 49.82 1
48 Fort Lauderdale PD Sandman, Ian 1 120.8 84.4 36.40 2
99 Broward County SO Barrios, Javier 2 93.06 66.50 26.56 3
19 Prince George's County PD Yambot, Jesus 1 123.84 99.67 24.17 4
34 Broward County SO Cortes, Obel 2 93.86 71.59 22.27 5
3 Fort Lauderdale PD Wilson, Jason 1 79.46 61.27 18.19 6

62 Fort Lauderdale PD Berndt, Mike 1 103.93 118.53 -14.60 FALSE

2017 MOST IMPROVED NOVICE RESULTS


